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What we offer
We provide full hospitality packages and VIP 
experiences to corporate clients and private
individuals. A tailored service for our clients and 
their guests, offering a wide choice of high quality
sporting and cultural events, and bespoke 
experiences.



Benefits
We are on-hand day and night to exceed our 
client’s expectations. Stress-free planning, from a
dedicated Experience Manager and an expert, 
friendly team, ensuring exciting personalised 
experiences and incredible memories.

MOST PEOPLE HAVE NEVER 
LEARNED THAT ONE OF THE 
MAIN AIMS IN LIFE IS TO 
ENJOY IT.
Samuel Butler
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How we do it
With many years of experience, we ensure that 
the events we plan not only meet the expectations 
of our clients and their guests; they exceed them. 
The client always come first and we concern 
ourselves with every little detail.
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Event Date Venue

Premier League 2024/25 season Various

Concerts & Cultural events 2024/25 Various

England v Sri Lanka Test Match Thursday 29th - Saturday 31st August 2024 Lords Cricket Ground

England v Sri Lanka Test Match Friday 6th - Sunday 8th September 2024 KIA Oval Cricket Ground

Anthony Joshua v Daniel Dubois Saturday 21st September 2024 Wembley Stadium

England v Australia ODI Friday 27th September 2024 Lords Cricket Ground

England v New Zealand
Autumn Internationals Saturday 2nd November 2024 Twickenham Stadium

England v Australia 
Autumn Internationals Saturday 9th November 2024 Twickenham Stadium

England v South Africa 
Autumn Internationals Saturday 16th November 2024 Twickenham Stadium

England v Japan
Autumn Internationals Sunday 24th November 2024 Twickenham Stadium

The Green Room Ultimate Christmas Party Thursday 12th December 2024 KIA Oval Cricket Ground

Ireland v England | Guinness Six Nations Saturday 1st February 2025 Ireland

England v France | Guinness Six Nations Saturday 8th February 2025 Twickenham Stadium

England v Scotland | Guinness Six Nations Saturday 22nd February 2025 Twickenham Stadium

*Dates are provisional and subject to change
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Event Date Venue

England v Italy | Guinness Six Nations Sunday 9th March 2025 Twickenham Stadium

Cheltenham Festival Tuesday 11th - Friday 14th March 2025 Cheltenham Racecourse

Wales v England | Guinness Six Nations Saturday 15th March 2025 Wales

The Grand National Thursday 3rd - Saturday 5th April 2025 Aintree Racecourse

F1 Monaco Grand Prix Friday 23rd - Sunday 25th May 2025 Monaco

England v West Indies ODI Tuesday 3rd June 2025 KIA Oval

Epsom Derby Festival Friday 6th - Saturday 7th June 2025 Epsom Downs Racecourse

Dua Lipa Friday 20th June 2025 Wembley Stadium

Royal Ascot Tuesday 17th  - Saturday 21st June 2025* Ascot Racecourse

Wimbledon Summer 2025 Wimbledon

F1 British Grand Prix Thursday 3rd - Sunday 6th July Silverstone Circuit

England v India Test Match Thursday 31st July - Monday 4th August 2025 KIA Oval

Get in touch
Book now +44 (0) 1622 235 747

Enquiries@hospitalityfinder.co.uk
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*Dates are provisional and subject to change


